LANCE SURETY BONDS & INSURANCE, LLC

4387 W SWAMP RD, #287 DOYLESTOWN PA 18902 State of Alaska Insurance License

License No: 100176280 NPN: 17106369

LANCE SURETY BONDS & INSURANCE, LLC

4387 W SWAMP RD, #287 DOYLESTOWN PA 18902

This is to certify that pursuant to requirements of the Alaska Division of Insurance Code the above named is qualified to do business in the state of Alaska with the authority listed below.

This license is expressly conditioned upon the holder being in full compliance with all of the applicable laws and requirements made under authority of the laws of the State of Alaska and as such laws and requirements may hereafter be changed or amended. Your license will expirellapse on the above indicated date. You must renew your license prior to this date to continue transacting the business of insurance in Alaska

For questions regarding licensing, renewal, or continuing education requirements, contact the Alaska

7000

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE

State of Alaska Insurance License

License No: 100176280 NPN: 17106369

LANCE SURETY BONDS & INSURANCE, LLC

4387 W SWAMP RD, #287 DOYLESTOWN PA 18902

This is to certify that pursuant to requirements of the Alaska Division of Insurance Code the above named is qualified to do business in the state of Alaska with the authority listed below.

ISSUE EFFECTIVE EXPIRE
DATE DATE DATE LINES OF AUTHORITY
Insurance Producer 06/04/2019 06/05/2023 06/04/2025 Casualty, Property

This license is expressly conditioned upon the holder being in full compliance with all of the applicable laws and requirements made under authority of the laws of the State of Alaska and as such laws and requirements may hereafter be changed or amended. Your license will expire/lapse on the above indicated date. You must renew your license prior to this date to continue transacting the business of insurance in Alaska.

For questions regarding licensing, renewal, or continuing education requirements, contact the Alaska Division of Insurance or visit http://www.commerce.state.ak.us/insurance

Hou Wing-Heier

LORI K. WING-HEIER

VOID IF ALTERED NON-TRANSFERABLE